
2018  - PEQUENDURO
PE85

1º 27 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX FCM 97 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 22

2º 77 ESTEBAN CORTES, EDGAR RRR72 -20 77 2 22 3 20 2 22 8 13

3º 6 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO MC Benicarló -19 58 5 16 2 22 3 20 NF 0

4º 17 SIDRO FERNANDEZ, MARC CM Cabanes -4 54 6 15 7 14 5 16 12 9

5º 64 ZANON PARDO, ARES MC Buñol -6 48 3 20 4 18 - 0 11 10

6º 707 BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME MC Buñol -4 44 NC 0 6 15 4 18 10 11

7º 307 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX FCM -19 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 25

8º 309 DOMINGO OLIVA, YAGO FCM -5 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 20

9º 317 SANTAMARÍA MINEO, NAHUEL FCM -2 18 - 0 - 0 - 0 4 18

10º 44 MADERO GIL, LUIS FCM 0 18 4 18 - 0 - 0 NF 0

11º 308 MONTERROSO HERNANDEZ, ALVARO FMM -2 16 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 16

12º 16 MOLES MARI, FRANCISCO FBM 0 16 - 0 5 16 - 0 - 0

13º 311 GERALDO GARCIA, AARON FAM -1 15 - 0 - 0 - 0 6 15

14º 4 PÉREZ LAVA, SALVA Casco Rojo CM 0 15 - 0 - 0 6 15 NF 0

15º 312 ROMAN FORONDA, OSCAR RRR72 -1 14 - 0 - 0 - 0 7 14

16º 246 GANGEMI , VALENTINO FBM -1 13 - 0 8 13 - 0 - 0

17º 318 ALVAREZ JUAN, MARC FCM -1 12 - 0 - 0 - 0 9 12

18º 313 MENGS OCCHI, CARLOS FMM -4 8 - 0 - 0 - 0 13 8
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Cabanes Traiguera S. Mateu
Pos Dor. PILOTO CLUB PUNTOS
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2018  - PEQUENDURO
PE65

1º 34 GALARZA AGUSTINA, VICENTE MC Buñol 90 1 25 2 22 1 25 4 18

2º 10 PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL MC Benicarló -21 69 4 18 4 18 2 22 10 11

3º 37 MADERO GIL, JAVIER FCM -17 52 3 20 3 20 - 0 9 12

4º 377 MIRO RODRIGUEZ, BRUNO FCM -5 47 - 0 1 25 - 0 2 22

5º 4 PEREZ LAVA, SALVA Casco Rojo CM -16 31 5 16 6 15 - 0 - 0

6º 56 INIESTA REDON, RAUL Enducross Almenara -3 28 6 15 - 0 - 0 8 13

7º 324 LÓPEZ CARRERAS, MANUEL FMCL -3 25 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 25

8º 7 SANCHEZ ASTURDILLO, MARCOS Altiplano-Requena -3 22 2 22 - 0 - 0 - 0

9º 328 CAMPANA CHACÓN, AITOR FCM -2 20 - 0 - 0 - 0 3 20

10º 29 CASTELANO GÁLVEZ, RAÚL CM Villar del Arzobispo 0 20 - 0 - 0 3 20 NF 0

11º 327 MARTÍNEZ URQUIJO, ENEKO FVM -4 16 - 0 - 0 - 0 5 16

12º 5 ADELL JUAN, MARC FCM 0 16 - 0 5 16 - 0 - 0

13º 330 TERRADAS BOUZAS, FERNANDO FARAM -1 15 - 0 - 0 - 0 6 15

14º 326 EFRONI, EYAL FCM -1 14 - 0 - 0 - 0 7 14

- 334 GROLLO ALVAREZ, CARLOS MC Buñol -14 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 DS 0

Pos Dor. PILOTO CLUB PUNTOS
Cabanes Traiguera S. Mateu
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2018  - PEQUENDURO
PE50

1º 18 GROLLO ALVAREZ, CARLOS MC Buñol 69 2 22 1 25 2 22

2º 38 GABARDA CASTELLANO, ALEX CM Villar del Arzobispo 25 25 - 0 - 0 1 25

3º 855 PLA QUEROL, AITOR FCM 0 25 1 25 - 0 - 0

4º 153 GINÉS MARTÍNEZ, OSCAR MC Buñol 20 20 - 0 - 0 3 20

Pos Dor. PILOTO CLUB PUNTOS
Cabanes Traiguera S. Mateu
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